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Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 110,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details
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Category For Status
Sale Expired

Type Luxury

Homes Built

Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
1041 days

- Well spacious bedrooms -All rooms en-suite -Inbuilts speakers -POP ceiling -Fitted kitchen -POP spotlights -
Interlocked floor -Well Spacious Compound -Spacious Rooms -Balcony -Water heaters -Walking Closet -Jacuzzi
-Secured Estate
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P9766644853

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Expired
110000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of Lot

This Home : Tkate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate elegunshi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

IKATE just a minute from Lekki Phase One,
Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate Elegushi Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate,Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,elegushi,lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

TIkate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate Elegushi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ilasun, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Oladimeji Alo, #Lekki One, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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110000000
240000
150000000
140000000
90000000
170000000
45000000
118000000 100
85000000 100
75000000
50000000
135000000 100
175000000 100
55000000 100

5 250000000

5 180000000

4 110000000
140000000
130000000
70000000
330000000
105000000 100
75000000 100
113000000 100
55000000 100
110000000 100
75000000 100
110000000 100
140000000 100
100000000 100

0Km

0Km

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.5Km
0.7Km
0.7Km
0.8Km
1.2Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
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1S report nas been prepared based on Iniformation rurnished Dy sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Ok, TR Lekki, Tagos 5 140000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 36000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 1150000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.9Km
TIkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 54000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 100000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 38000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 98000000 100 1.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 40000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 1.9Km
itoka,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 68000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 100 1.9Km
itoka,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 1.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 1.9Km
Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 1.9Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 50000000 1.9Km
TIkota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 1.9Km
Egléléis Phasel, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, 5 250000000 2Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 80000000 2Km

gockhi Phasel [okld, Tagos, Tekh, Tehki Tagos 4 l8oooooo - 2Ko
This repert hes been prepared esed on information furnished by §ources deemed reliabie  howe g@-
s

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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enmsul‘.’tlagos Lekk1 Lekk1 Lagos

Tkate, Lekki near lekki phasel Lagos, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos

lekki phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phase One, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

right hand side, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki phase 1, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Marwa, Lekki Phase 1, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki,phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa-London- Lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

OSAPA LONDON LEKKI LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos
Osapa London, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa-London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Osapa London-Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Osapa-London, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa-London-Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Tkate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
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290000000

150000000

220000000
195000000
250000000
270000000
115000000
130000000
97000000

270000000

250000000

175000000

400000000
100000000
125000000
150000000
57000000

250000000

450000000
75000000

90000000

150000000
380000000

450000000

400000000

95000000
350000000
350000000
55000000
50000000
75000000
600000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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2Km

2Km

2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km

2Km

2Km

2Km

2Km
2Km
2Km
2.1Km
2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km
2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km
2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km

2.1Km
2.1Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




